


Small       Large
£2.65        £2.95

Tea plants have grown wild in the Assam region since antiquity and 
many have viewed tea as a herbal medicine rather than a recrea-

tional beverage.
Masala Chai or “Mixed spice tea” is a blend of black tea, 

and a mixture of aromatic Indian herbs and spices, 
which originated in the Indian subcontinent and was 
adopted by the British East India Company.  The tea 
was blended, sometimes with milk, and served hot or 
cold. There is no fixed recipe or preparation for 
masala chai and so each one should be unique with its 
own intense essence and flavour.



Tea Selection  

Peppermint, Lemon &  
Mango 

Rich, Fruity & Aromatic Warm & Smooth with 
Floral Notes

Slightly Nutty with a 
Touch of Muscatel

Lightly Perfumed with 
Bergamot

Rich & Malty

Strong & Smooth Strong & Spicy

Sweet Jasmine Fresh & Flowery Earthy & Slightly Sweet Smooth & Smoky 

Green Tea   

1 Person: £1.80; 2 People £2.50; 3 People £2.95  

Jasmine   Chamomile   Rooibos Yunnan

English Breakfast Chai

Nilgiri  Ceylon   Darjeeling Earl Grey- Blue Lady Assam TGFOP



Espresso  Macchiato    Americano      Latte     Cappuccino  Flat White
£1.50           £1.60          £1.90           £2.50        £2.50         £2.50
£1.80           £1.95          £2.20           £2.80        £2.80         

a process applied to coffee beans The harvested beans are exposed 
to the monsoon rain and winds for a period of about three to four 

months, causing the beans to swell and lose the original acid-
ity, resulting in a smooth brew with a practically neutral 

pH balance. The coffee is unique to the Malabar Coast of 
Karnataka and Kerala. The name Monsooned Malabar 
is derived from exposure to the monsoon winds of the 
Malabar coast.
The blend is heavy bodied, pungent, and considered 
to be dry with a musty, chocolatey aroma and notes of 
spice and nuts.



BEVERAGES

FrappesKids Other
Company CoffeeTiger’s Milk

‘Dirty Coffee’  an alcoholic beverage 
served after 10 am  

Hot milk, honey & a 
cinnamon stick to stir!  

Ice Tea

Iced Coffee

Iced Chai Latte

Frappucino

Iced Latte

Hot Chocolate
Rococo’s chocolate flakes make a 
deliciously creamy cup.

Fruit Juice
Apple, Orange, Cranberry & Tomato

Soft Drinks
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7up, Fanta 

£3.50£2.50

£2.00Babychino £0.50

Milk £0.80 £2.60

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.65
£2.95

£1.50

£1.50





gin 
GIN
Old Raj £11.00    Monkey 47 £11.50    Old Tom £10.50
Sipsmith £11.50  Gin Mare £12.00   Hendricks £11.50 
Bombay Sapphire £10.00  Caorunn £12.00  
Saffron £11.00  Tanqueray £10.50 
Tanqueray Rangpur £10.50

TONIC
House Made*    Fevertree Tonic    Fevertree Slimline
Fevertree Mediterranean      Fevertree Elderflower 
Schweppes Indian Tonic Water     Schweppes Slimline

*add +£1 

ACCENTS
Accompanied with a variety of Fee bitters and recom-
mendations of the ones best suited to your choice of gin. 

Chose your preferred gin and tonic from the selec-
tion listed then add an accent for a truly unique spin 
on the classic cocktail sized for a Maharajah. Big 
and bold and served in our distinctive goblet.

Maharajah G&T 



Abbazia
San Marco 

Mumm 
Perrier Jouet
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque
Perrier Jouet Rose

bottle only 
£18
 £23
£45
£75
£150
£95

PRINCE ALBERT
Averna, mint, blackberry lime, sugar and soda water.

FLASHMAN'S RUIN 
Havana 3 rum, mango puree, lime, gomme, pineapple juice, 
orange juice, cloves.

PONDICHERRY PUNCH 
Myers rum, Appleton rum, apricot brandy, lime juice, gomme, 
apple juice, pineapple juice, fresh mint.

EARL GREY'S CHOWKIDAR 
Buffalo trace bourbon, aperol, earl grey infused vermouth, soda 
and orange peel.

GBP
SPARKLING & COCKTAILS  

GIN

PROSECCO

CHAMPAGNE

SPICE CLIPPER 
Saffron gin, raspberry, green apple juice, aperol, gomme, lime 
juice and a sprinkling of saffron.

BOMBAY FAIRY 
Bombay sapphire gin, lime, violette liqueur, maraschino with 
edible flowers.

CUCUMBER COOLER
Hendrick's gin muddled with fresh cucumber, green tea syrup, 
lemon juice, egg white, gomme.

MUMBAI MULE 
Tanqueray gin muddled with fresh ginger, lemon juice, gomme 
and topped with lemonade.

10.50

£9.00

 

£8.50

£8.00

 

RUBY MURREE 
Vodka infused with chilli, campari, papaya puree, mango puree, 
lime juice, blood orange, chilli.

INDIAN SUMMER
Vodka infused with roses, green apple juice, cranberry juice, 
raspberry, gomme, lime, cardamom, cloves.

CALCUTTA COBBLER 
Absolut vodka, lemon juice, peach liquor, fresh mint, bitters, soda.

MONSOON MARTINI 
Monsoon malabar espresso, vodka, kahlua.
*An espresso martini with our own sourced Indian coffee 

MASALA CHAI MARTINI 
Vodka, chai latte, kahlua.

BLOODY MAHARAJAH 
Our Indian inspired version of the classic Bloody Mary.



PRINCE ALBERT
Averna, mint, blackberry lime, sugar and soda water.

FLASHMAN'S RUIN 
Havana 3 rum, mango puree, lime, gomme, pineapple juice, 
orange juice, cloves.

PONDICHERRY PUNCH 
Myers rum, Appleton rum, apricot brandy, lime juice, gomme, 
apple juice, pineapple juice, fresh mint.

EARL GREY'S CHOWKIDAR 
Buffalo trace bourbon, aperol, earl grey infused vermouth, soda 
and orange peel.

SPICE CLIPPER 
Saffron gin, raspberry, green apple juice, aperol, gomme, lime 
juice and a sprinkling of saffron.

BOMBAY FAIRY 
Bombay sapphire gin, lime, violette liqueur, maraschino with 
edible flowers.

CUCUMBER COOLER
Hendrick's gin muddled with fresh cucumber, green tea syrup, 
lemon juice, egg white, gomme.

MUMBAI MULE 
Tanqueray gin muddled with fresh ginger, lemon juice, gomme 
and topped with lemonade.

10.50

£9.00

 

£8.50

£8.00

 

GBP
COCKTAILS  
VODKA RUBY MURREE 

Vodka infused with chilli, campari, papaya puree, mango puree, 
lime juice, blood orange, chilli.

INDIAN SUMMER
Vodka infused with roses, green apple juice, cranberry juice, 
raspberry, gomme, lime, cardamom, cloves.

CALCUTTA COBBLER 
Absolut vodka, lemon juice, peach liquor, fresh mint, bitters, soda.

MONSOON MARTINI 
Monsoon malabar espresso, vodka, kahlua.
*An espresso martini with our own sourced Indian coffee 

MASALA CHAI MARTINI 
Vodka, chai latte, kahlua.

BLOODY MAHARAJAH 
Our Indian inspired version of the classic Bloody Mary.

£10

£8

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

£7.50

 



GBP
COCKTAILS  

RUM

AVERNA

BOURBON

PRINCE ALBERT
Averna, mint, blackberry lime, sugar and soda water.

FLASHMAN'S RUIN 
Havana 3 rum, mango puree, lime, gomme, pineapple juice, 
orange juice, cloves.

PONDICHERRY PUNCH 
Myers rum, Appleton rum, apricot brandy, lime juice, gomme, 
apple juice, pineapple juice, fresh mint.

EARL GREY'S CHOWKIDAR 
Buffalo trace bourbon, aperol, earl grey infused vermouth, soda 
and orange peel.

 £7.50

£8.00

£11.50

£8.

£

SPICE CLIPPER 
Saffron gin, raspberry, green apple juice, aperol, gomme, lime 
juice and a sprinkling of saffron.

BOMBAY FAIRY 
Bombay sapphire gin, lime, violette liqueur, maraschino with 
edible flowers.

CUCUMBER COOLER
Hendrick's gin muddled with fresh cucumber, green tea syrup, 
lemon juice, egg white, gomme.

MUMBAI MULE 
Tanqueray gin muddled with fresh ginger, lemon juice, gomme 
and topped with lemonade.

RUBY MURREE 
Vodka infused with chilli, campari, papaya puree, mango puree, 
lime juice, blood orange, chilli.

INDIAN SUMMER
Vodka infused with roses, green apple juice, cranberry juice, 
raspberry, gomme, lime, cardamom, cloves.

CALCUTTA COBBLER 
Absolut vodka, lemon juice, peach liquor, fresh mint, bitters, soda.

MONSOON MARTINI 
Monsoon malabar espresso, vodka, kahlua.
*An espresso martini with our own sourced Indian coffee 

MASALA CHAI MARTINI 
Vodka, chai latte, kahlua.

BLOODY MAHARAJAH 
Our Indian inspired version of the classic Bloody Mary.



WHITEsmall/ large/ bottle RED ROSE

£3.60 

£5.50

£15 

£4.50 

£7.50

£23.5

N/A 

N/A 

£35 

McGuigan Black Label 
Sauvignon Blanc

Cooks Bay 
Sauvignon Blanc

Louis Jadot 
Pouilly Fuisse

Fetzer 
Cabernet Sauvignon

La Chatue 
Rose d’Anjou  

Domaine Sancerre 
Rose

Boschendal 
Cabernet Merlot

Yalumba 
Cabernet Sauvignon

WINE LISTGBP

(small boss) 

(big boss) 

(very big boss) 



ROSE 1/2 pint   pint    bottle

BEER

AMSTEL 

DURBAR BEER 

TIGER 

GOOSE ISLAND IPA 

COBRA 

KINGFISHER

GUINNESS
Foreign Extra Stout

BOMBARDIER

SPITFIRE

1/2 pint   pint    bottle

BULMERS

OLD MOAT CIDER

RED STRIPE

FLYING DOG SNAKE

Selected to exemplify the best of Britain & 
India's offerings -- from Lucknow to Leeds


